1
   STK6011
DATA SHEET
by
SYNTEK®
=========STK6011=========
8051 Embedded Microcontroller
Version 1.0

24
   STK6011
12 ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Pin Count Package Marking
STK6011-P1 40 DIP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P1
            Manu. No
STK6011-P2 42 SDIP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P2
 Manu. No
STK6011-P3 44 PLCC Syntek Logo  STK6011-P3
 Manu. No
STK6011-P4 44 PQFP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P4
 Manu. No
STK6011-P5 48 LQFP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P5
 Manu. No
13 CONTACT INFORMATION
If you need more detailed information or samples, PLS. contact the next window and then we will make a
response to your request as best as we can.
太欣半導體股份有限公司  /  Syntek Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
市場行銷部  /  Marketing & Sales Dept.
經理  /  Marketing Manager
劉政杰  /  Kevin Liu
電話 : 886 - 3-577-3181 分機: 528  /  Tel : 886 - 3-577-3181 Ext:528
傳真: 886 – 3-577-8010  /  Fax : 886 - 3-577-8010
E-mail: cjliu@syntekt.com.tw
Mobile: 0936-060871